IN
JE
C
TI
O
N
 P
U

These meters are factory calibrated but offer field
calibration too.
How to Order:
113900-9510 = 0.3 to 3 GPM (1 to 10 LPM)
113900-9511 = 3 to 50 GPM (10 to 190 LPM)
Electronic Digital Meters (Chemical)
Features:
• Pre calibrated
• 2-20 GPM
• Accurate to ± .2%
• Easy to read display
• Powered by AA batteries
• Comes with pocket sized
calibration chart
How to Order:
825
Lithuim batteries for electronic digital meters
How to Order:
113520-1
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
IN
JE
C
TO
R
S
268
Features:
• NEW INTERNAL VANES are positioned to maximize injector efficiency,
   suction capacity, and mixing capabilities
• TROUBLE-FREE OPERATION with no moving parts
• PROVEN PERFORMANCE with years of expected service
• No electrical connections needed
• Can run dry with no problems
• Considerable cost savings versus other injection methods
• Safe to use as the chemicals are under vacuum, not pressure
• Constant injection assures UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION OF MATERIAL
• LONG PRODUCT LIFE constructed of strong, chemical-resistant PVDF (KYNAR® and
  HYLAR®) with a 5-year warranty or POLYPROPYLENE with a 1-year warranty.
• ISO-R (BSPT) threads available in PVDF models
The MV-5 is a step up in metering valves. It’s
engineered to provide increased meter control
through all valve positions. You can control flows
more precisely and accurately. Its male threaded
fitting offers easy installation and maintenance.
Features:
• Plug valve design
• 1/2 " male threaded fittings
• Designed for chemical
  feed applications.
 MV-25 metering valve for 0.50" and
0.75 injectors
Features:
• Polypropylene and Teflon® valve
• Compression type connections for
  1/4 " ID X 3/8 " OD
Metering Valves:
Injectors
PART NO INLET &
OUTLET
SUCTION PORT
BARB THREAD
INJECTORS
0283-PP 1/2" 1/4" —
0384-PP 1/2" 1/4" —
0484-PP 1/2" 1/4" 1/4"
0584-PP 3/4" 1/4" 1/4"
0878-PP 1" 1/2" 1/2"
1078-03-PP 1" 1/2" 1/2"
1583-APP 1-1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
1585-XPP 1-1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
2081-APP 2" — 1-1/4"
2083-XPP 2" — 1-1/4"